Academic Year 2020-2021 (Number of Books purhchased with other details )

A :
Sl Name of the Book Bill No. Bill Date Amount Discount Payable ccession Total
No. Vendor Amount From To
1]Amazon.in IN-QSHS-11855 15.5.2020 299 54 245 16207 16207 1
2[|Amazon.in IN-QSHS-11854 15.5.2020 599 30 569 16208 16208 1
3[Amazon.in IN-QSHS-203097 2.7.2020 599 234 365 16209 16209 1
4[|Amazon.in IN-QSHS-227450 2.7.2020 550 86 464 16210 16210 1
Gourav Book Centre,
5|Belagavi. 211 20.7.2020 1100 220 880 16211 16212 2
Academy of Comparative
Pilosophy
6/and Religion, Belegavi. [261 12.10.2020 1000 150 850 16213 16214 2
Kalpatharu Enterpises,
7|Bangalor. 107 9.11.2020 2400 0 2400 16215 16215 1
Himalaya Publishing
8|House, Bangalore. BHE/IN/933 6.11.2020 2625 525 2100 16216 16220 5
9[Amazon.in IN-253 30.11.2020 365 0 365 16221 16221 1
Himalaya Publishing
10|House, Bangalore. HBE/IN/2049 17.2.2021 13470 2694 10776 16222 16236 15
11]Amazon.in IN-HYD8-56372 15.2.2021 695 0 695 16237 16237 1
12| Amazon.in IN-RND3-6876 12.2.2021 695 0 695 16238 16238 1
13|Amazon.in IN-HYD8-2028 15.2.2021 499 199 300 16239 16239 1
14| Amazon.in IN-2570 12.2.2021 1458 382 1076 16240 16241 2
15|NAAC, Bangaluru. Rec.No. 2141 22.2.2021 400 0 400 16242 16242 1
Adamya Book
16| Distributors, Belagaum. |21 26.2.2021 28196 5639 22557 16243 16286| 44




Academic Year 2020-2021 (Number of Books purhchased with other details )

sl Name of the Book ‘ ‘ : Payable Accession
No. Vendor Bill No. Bill Date Amount Discount Riount =i o Total
17|Amazon.in IN-MAA4-10850275 [22.2.2021 180 0 180 16287 16287 1
18| Amazon.in IN-QNTR-31125 22.2.2021 390 0 390 16288 16288 1
19]Amazon.in IN-10818 22.2.2021 314 0 314 16289 16289 1
20|Amazon.in IN-832 22.2.2021 195 0 195 16290 16290 1
21|Amazon.in IN-1881 22.2.2021 599 246 353 16291 16291 1
Adamya Book
22| Distributors, Belagaum. |22 1.3.2021 6934 1387 5547 16292 16301} 10
Adamya Book
23|Distributors, Belagaum. }32 17.3.2021 36916 7383 29533 16302 16340] 39
1,00,478.00 19,229.00 81,249.00 134
Number of Reference & Issue Books for the Year 2020-2021
SL.No Category No. of Copies Total Cost(INR)
1 Reference. 17 72,979.00
2 Issue. 117 8,270.00
Distinct Total: 134 81,249.00
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